

OD-2

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/911/1988
IA NO: GA/1/1997(Old No:GA/2994/1997)
GA/2/1997(Old No:GA/4556/1997), GA/5/2000(Old No:GA/3793/2000),
GA/15/2002(Old No:GA/2538/2002), GA/20/2005(Old No:GA/296/2005),
GA/24/2006(Old No:GA/3080/2006)

SRI SUSANTA DEY & ORS.
VS
SMT.NALINI BALA DEY & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 19TH JANUARY, 2023

Appearance :
Mr. Subir Sabud, Adv.

The Court : A report dated 17th January, 2023 is submitted by the learned Registrar, Original Side showing disposal of the general applications mentioned therein.

The Department is directed to record the disposal of the applications which are not supposed to appear in the list again.

Learned Counsel appearing for the Plaintiff prays for accommodation for filing necessary application for substitution.

None appears for the Defendants.

Let the matter appear in the list on 16th February, 2023.

The Department is also directed to produce the complete records on the next date of hearing.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

A. Dey.