

OD-19

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/911/1988

SRI SUSANTA DEY & ORS.
VS
SMT.NALINI BALA DEY & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 27th MARCH, 2023.

Appearance :
Mr. S. Sabud, Adv.

The Court : Learned Counsel appearing for the plaintiff submitted that he has served a copy of plaint for reconstruction of the record to the Department.

Let a report be called for from the learned Registrar, Original Side as to whether reconstruction is complete or not.

Let the matter appear in the list on 18th April, 2023 for report.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

mg