

OD -20

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/911/1988
IA NO: GA/29/2025, GA/30/2025

SRI SUSANTA DEY & ORS.
VS
SRI NANDALAL DEY AND ORS.

BEFORE :
The Hon'ble JUSTICE BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY
Date : SEPTEMBER 04, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Sakya Sen, Adv.
Ms. Sormi Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Meghnad Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Sayak Konar, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kr. Das, Adv.

The Court:- GA/30/2025 to go out of the list with liberty to mention.

(BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY, J.)